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CU? 
HISTO CUP Sortecl on Laps 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class La(!! BestTm Gae Diff Total Tm Make 
1 215 Alexis Graf von Wedel GER BMW 9 2:26.008 22:09.059 BMW 
2 273 Patrick Weiss AUT BMW 9 2:26.348 0.104 0.104 22:09.163 BMW 
3 290 Stefan Fuhrmann AUT S-OJP 9 2:26.926 8.149 8.253 22:17.312 BMW 
4 276 Richard Prethaler AUT S-OJP 9 2:27.607 11.895 20.148 22:29.207 BMW 
5 210 Christopher Behensky AUT BMW 9 2:28.053 1.790 21.938 22:30.997 BMW 
6 272 Gerhard Weiss AUT S-OJP 9 2:28.392 11.163 33.101 22:42.160 BMW 
7 275 Christian Papal AUT BMW 9 2:28.344 2.844 35.945 22:45.004 BMW 
8 211 Lukas Hahn GER BMW 9 2:35.693 58.518 1:34.463 23:43.522 BMW 
9 206 Erich Klima AUT S-OJP 9 2:36.144 0.452 1:34.915 23:43.974 BMW 

10 270 Oliver Parg GER S-OJP 7 2:35.912 2 Laps 2 Laps 18:26.564 BMW 

Not classlfled 
- DNF 291 Stefan Fuhrmann Jun. AUT BMW DNF BMW -- 

Margin of Vic:tory Avg.Speed BestSpeed BestLap by 
0.104 144.367 146.014 215 - Alexis Graf von Wedel 

OFACIAL 

Printed: 9/21/2025 3:15:30 PM 
Rainer Werner 

www.mylaps.(X)lll 
Licensed to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 
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CU? 
HISTO CUP Sorted on Laps 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Laps Best:Tm Gap Diff Total Tm Make 

BMW 
1 215 Alexis Graf von Wedel GER BMW 9 2:26.008 22:09.059 BMW 
2 273 Patrick Weiss AUT BMW 9 2:26.348 0.104 0.104 22:09.163 BMW 
3 210 Olristopher Behensky AUT BMW 9 2:28.053 21.834 21.938 22:30.997 BMW 
4 275 Olristian Papai AUT BMW 9 2:28.344 14.007 35.945 22:45.004 BMW 
5 211 Lukas Hahn GER BMW 9 2:35.693 58.518 1:34.463 23:43.522 BMW 

Not classlfiecl 
DNF 291 Stefan Fuhrmann Jun. AUT BMW DNF BMW 

S-ClJP 
1 290 -Stefan Fuhrmann -- AUT S-ClJP 9 2:26.926 22-:-17.-312 - BMW 
2 276 Richard Prethaler AUT S-ClJP 9 2:27.607 11.895 11.895 22:29.207 BMW 
3 272 Gerhard Welss AUT S-ClJP 9 2:28.392 12.953 24.848 22:42.160 BMW 
4 206 Erich Klima AUT S-ClJP 9 2:36.144 1:01.814 1:26.662 23:43.974 BMW 
5 270 Oliver Parg GER S-ClJP 7 2:35.912 2 Laps 2 Laps 18:26.564 BMW 

Marg~n _o! \(ICtory Avg.Speed Best:Speed Best:Lap by 
0.104 144.367 146.014 215 - Alexis Graf von Wedel 

OFACIAL 

Printed: 9/21/2025 3:15:33 PM 

RACE DIRECTOR 
Rainer Werner 

www.mylaps.com 
Ucensed to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 
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